MECHANICAL OUTLINE
Single/Main Output
MULTIPLE OUTPUT
MODEL SELECTION
OUTPUT MAX LOAD MODEL NO.
5 60 TDL-5-60
12 50 TDL-12-50
24 42 TDL-24-42
28 36 TDL-28-36
48 22 TDL-48-22
TDLDC SERIES: Multiple Output Selection Guide
& Select main output from table above.
& Select second, third, fourth, fifth or sixth outputs
     from the tables below.